
Apple Cheese Cake

Grape and Lemon Mousse Cake

Carrot Cake

Madeleine Pistachio 

Taro Macaroon (per piece)

Cranberry Croissant

Chestnut Éclair

White Sesame Palmier

Extra      

THB(net)THB(net)
per piece

*Drink Responsibly
Please let us know if you have any special dietary requirements, food allergies or food intolerances.
All prices are inclusive of 7% goverment tax and 10% service charge.

120

140

140

440

560

580

40

80

120

120

120

Mocktail
180

Green Pear Cucumber (320ml.)

Black Sesame Smoothie (350ml.)

Tsingtao Sandy (420ml.)

Moon Lantern (250ml.)

250

320

Osmanthus Oolong Tea (220ml.)

Pumpkin Spice Iced Cappucino (380ml.)

180

220

Cake to Indulge Yourself

Cake to Share ( 1 pound )
160

180

Upside Down Caramel Pear Cake

Orange and Milk Chocolate Fudge Cake

Toffee Apple Cake with Maple Caramel

Take away avalible for all items.

= Vegan        = Gluten-Free

Smoothie & Juice

Cocktail*

Coffee & Tea

Golden Fizz (380ml.)

G
ol

d
en

 F
iz

z 
(3

80
m

l) 
TH

B
 18

0

Toffe
e Apple Cake THB 580

= Contain Nuts



@Novotelairportbkk

Novotel Bangkok Suvarnabhumi Airport Hotel
999 Suvarnabhumi Airport Hotel Bldg., Moo 1,
Nongprue, Bang Phli, Samutprakarn 10540, Thailand
T: +66 (0) 2 131 1111 E: kinsen@novotelairportbkk.com
www.novotelairportbkk.com

Accor Plus members receive 10% off
Photos for illustration purpose ONLY
Terms and Conditions are applied, please visit our website
Enjoy       Reward Points

September
My Tasty Bento

THB 590


