

	Cake to Indulge Yourself	THB(net) per piece
	Apple Cheese Cake 厳	120
	Grape and Lemon Mousse Cake	140
	Carrot Cake 🛞	140
	Cake to Share (1 pound)	
	Upside Down Caramel Pear Cake	440
	Orange and Milk Chocolate Fudge Cake	560
N		
	Toffee Apple Cake with Maple Caramel	580
	Toffee Apple Cake with Maple Caramel	580
	Toffee Apple Cake with Maple Caramel	580
>		580
	Extra	
	Extra Madeleine Pistachio	40
	Extra Madeleine Pistachio Taro Macaroon (per piece)	40 80

Mocktail

Golden Fizz (380ml.)

Smoothie & Juice

Green Pear Cucumber (320ml.) 🕅 Black Sesame Smoothie (350ml.) 🕥

errie

Tsingtao Sandy (420ml.)

Moon Lantern (250ml.)

Cocktail*



Osmanthus Oolong Tea (220ml.)

Pumpkin Spice Iced Cappucino (380ml.)

Take away avalible for all items. 😢 = Vegan 🔮 = Gluten-Free 🥏 = Contain Nuts

*Drink Responsibly

Please let us know if you have any special dietary requirements, food all All prices are inclusive of 7% goverment tax and 10% service charge.

THB(net)		
P errier	180	
	160	
	180	
	250	terrie
	320	A BH (Imo
Dilmah	180	Golden Fizz (380ml) THB 180
illy	220	
	od intolerand	

My Tasty Bento September



THB 590

- Accor Plus members receive 10% off
- Photos for illustration purpose ONLY
 Terms and Conditions are applied, please visit our website
- Enjoy All Reward Points

Novotel Bangkok Suvarnabhumi Airport Hotel

999 Suvarnabhumi Airport Hotel Bldg., Moo 1, Nongprue, Bang Phli, Samutprakarn 10540, Thailand T: +66 (0) 2 131 1111 E: kinsen@novotelairportbkk.com www.novotelairportbkk.com



@Novotelairportbkk





